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Stealth Solution

* Lateral and pre-ischial shelf contoured, high-density moulded foam base @
* Twin-cell, aqueous gel insert under at risk bony areas

* CoolCore® technology cover standard

* Urethane liner for incontinence

e Cushion height is 3”

* Safe working load 226 kg

ot T

Beyond Expectations
Code Display Name Total Length Total Width Total Height Safe Working Load Pressure Care Rating

PTC622110 Stealth Solution 10in x 12in 12 in 10in 3in 226 kg Medium Risk
PTC622120 Stealth Solution 12in x 10in 10 in 12in 3in 226 kg Medium Risk
PTC622130 Stealth Solution 12in x 12in 12 in 12in 3in 226 kg Medium Risk
PTC622140 Stealth Solution 14inx12in 12 in 14 in 3in 226 kg Medium Risk
PTC622150 Stealth Solution 14in x 14in 14 in 14 in 3in 226 kg Medium Risk
PTC622170 Stealth Solution 14in x 18in 18 in 14in 3in 226 kg Medium Risk
PTC622190 Stealth Solution 16in x 17in 17 in 16in 3in 226 kg Medium Risk
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Code

PTC622210

PTC622230

PTC622240

PTC622250

PTC622260

PTC622270

PTC622300

PTC622320

PTC622330

PTC622340

PTC622350

PTC622380

PTC622400

PTC622420

PTC622430

PTC598851

PTC622450

Display Name

Stealth Solution 16in x 19in
Stealth Solution 17in x 16in
Stealth Solution 17in x 17in
Stealth Solution 17in x 18in
Stealth Solution 17in x 19in
Stealth Solution 17in x 20in
Stealth Solution 18in x 19in
Stealth Solution 18in x 22in
Stealth Solution 19in x 18in
Stealth Solution 19in x 19in
Stealth Solution 19in x 20in
Stealth Solution 20in x 19in
Stealth Solution 20in x 22in
Stealth Solution 22in x 20in
Stealth Solution 22in x 22in
Stealth - Solution - 16 x 20 in

Stealth Solution 24in x 22in

Total Length Total Width Total Height Safe Working Load Pressure Care Rating

19in

16in

17 in

18 in

19in

20in

19in

22in

18 in

19in

20in

19in

22 in

20in

22 in

20in

22 in

16in

17 in

17 in

17 in

17 in

17 in

18 in

18in

19in

19in

19in

20in

20in

22in

22 in

16 in

24 in

3in

3in

3in

3in

3in

3in

3in

3in

3in

3in

3in

3in

3in

3in

3in

3in

226 kg
226 kg
226 kg
226 kg
226 kg
226 kg
226 kg
226 kg
226 kg
226 kg
226 kg
226 kg
226 kg
226 kg
226 kg
226 kg

226 kg

Medium Risk

Medium Risk

Medium Risk

Medium Risk

Medium Risk

Medium Risk

Medium Risk

Medium Risk

Medium Risk

Medium Risk

Medium Risk

Medium Risk

Medium Risk

Medium Risk

Medium Risk

Medium Risk

Medium Risk
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Code Display Name Total Length Total Width Total Height Safe Working Load Pressure Care Rating
PTC599621 Stealth - Solution - 24 x 20 in 20 in 24 in - - -
PTC622135 Stealth- 12 x 14in 12in 14 in 3in - Medium Risk
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