

Stealth Solution

- Lateral and pre-ischial shelf contoured, high-density moulded foam base
- Twin-cell, aqueous gel insert under at risk bony areas
- CoolCore[®] technology cover standard
- Urethane liner for incontinence
- Cushion height is 3"
- Safe working load 226 kg



Code	Display Name	Total Length	Total Width	Total Height	Safe Working Load	Pressure Care Rating
PTC622110	Stealth Solution 10in x 12in	12 in	10 in	3 in	226 kg	Medium Risk
PTC622120	Stealth Solution 12in x 10in	10 in	12 in	3 in	226 kg	Medium Risk
PTC622130	Stealth Solution 12in x 12in	12 in	12 in	3 in	226 kg	Medium Risk
PTC622140	Stealth Solution 14in x 12in	12 in	14 in	3 in	226 kg	Medium Risk
PTC622150	Stealth Solution 14in x 14in	14 in	14 in	3 in	226 kg	Medium Risk
PTC622170	Stealth Solution 14in x 18in	18 in	14 in	3 in	226 kg	Medium Risk
PTC622190	Stealth Solution 16in x 17in	17 in	16 in	3 in	226 kg	Medium Risk





Code Display Name Total Length Total Width Total Height Safe Working Load Pressure Care Rating
--

PTC622210	Stealth Solution 16in x 19in	19 in	16 in	3 in	226 kg	Medium Risk
PTC622230	Stealth Solution 17in x 16in	16 in	17 in	3 in	226 kg	Medium Risk
PTC622240	Stealth Solution 17in x 17in	17 in	17 in	3 in	226 kg	Medium Risk
PTC622250	Stealth Solution 17in x 18in	18 in	17 in	3 in	226 kg	Medium Risk
PTC622260	Stealth Solution 17in x 19in	19 in	17 in	3 in	226 kg	Medium Risk
PTC622270	Stealth Solution 17in x 20in	20 in	17 in	3 in	226 kg	Medium Risk
PTC622300	Stealth Solution 18in x 19in	19 in	18 in	3 in	226 kg	Medium Risk
PTC622320	Stealth Solution 18in x 22in	22 in	18 in	3 in	226 kg	Medium Risk
PTC622330	Stealth Solution 19in x 18in	18 in	19 in	3 in	226 kg	Medium Risk
PTC622340	Stealth Solution 19in x 19in	19 in	19 in	3 in	226 kg	Medium Risk
PTC622350	Stealth Solution 19in x 20in	20 in	19 in	3 in	226 kg	Medium Risk
PTC622380	Stealth Solution 20in x 19in	19 in	20 in	3 in	226 kg	Medium Risk
PTC622400	Stealth Solution 20in x 22in	22 in	20 in	3 in	226 kg	Medium Risk
PTC622420	Stealth Solution 22in x 20in	20 in	22 in	3 in	226 kg	Medium Risk
PTC622430	Stealth Solution 22in x 22in	22 in	22 in	3 in	226 kg	Medium Risk
PTC598851	Stealth - Solution - 16 x 20 in	20 in	16 in	-	226 kg	Medium Risk
PTC622450	Stealth Solution 24in x 22in	22 in	24 in	3 in	226 kg	Medium Risk



Code	Display Name	Total Length	Total Width	Total Height	Safe Working Load	Pressure Care Rating
PTC599621	Stealth - Solution - 24 x 20 in	20 in	24 in	-	-	-
PTC622135	Stealth - 12 x 14in	12 in	14 in	3 in	-	Medium Risk